February 19, 2022
Valley View Equestrian Center

Introductory Level - Adult
Introductory Level Junior
Training Level - Adult
Training Level - Junior
First Level and above

WD Introductory

WD Basic Level

WD Level 1 and above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse Rider
De Layla Richal Flannery
Mr. Night Ride Krissy O'Rorke
Rosie Amber Brockhaus
Duke Francis Campbell
JC's Keely of Texel Nancy Litsch
Don Cazadores Jennifer Bianchi
The Devils Reject Jessica Schultz

Spooky Smart Chic Paeytn Gilliam

Judge: Janelle Williams

%
70

69.688
75.577
70.345
67.25
71.5
77.4

72.5



Introductory Level Test A
(C) Williams,
59 Krissy O'Rorke
255 Maggie McGauigh
268 Braylee Dugat
265 Blakely Morton
12 Richal Flannery

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Williams,
255 Maggie McGauigh
59 Krissy O'Rorke
268 Braylee Dugat
265 Blakely Morton
12 Richal Flannery

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Williams,
59 Krissy O'Rorke

Training Level Test 1
(C) Williams,
300 Amber Brockhaus
180 Thomas Groves
29 Chloe Gochenour
295 Francis Campbell
2 Audrey McKenna

Training Level Test 2
(C) Williams,
300 Amber Brockhaus
180 Thomas Groves
295 Francis Campbell
29 Chloe Gochenour
2 Audrey McKenna

First Level Test 1
(C) Williams,
258 Abby Logan
63 Marilee Tussing

First Level Test 2
(C) Williams,
258 Abby Logan
63 Marilee Tussing

Saturday, February 19, 2022 7:27 PM

Mr. Night Ride
Tony

Rowan
Checkers

De Layla

Tony

Mr. Night Ride
Rowan
Checkers

De Layla

Mr. Night Ride

Rosie

Paddymeboy

Semper Fi

Duke

Madigan von Benestar

Rosie

Paddymeboy

Duke

Semper Fi

Madigan von Benestar

Russell

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Russell

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

Roscommon Monday Mornin  First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
Open
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1115
108.5
104.0

98.0
112.0

110.5
110.0
102.0
100.5
1115

127.5

196.5
161.5
176.0
175.0
171.0

206.5
180.5
204.0
189.5
197.5

184.5
1925

226.0
227.0

69.688%
67.813%
65.000%
61.250%
70.000%

69.063%
68.750%
63.750%
62.813%
69.688%

63.750%

75.577%
62.115%
67.692%
67.308%
65.769%

71.207%
62.241%
70.345%
65.345%
68.103%

63.621%
66.379%

64.571%
64.857%
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Third Level Test 3
(C) Williams,

343 Nancy Litsch JC's Keely of Texel

Sport Horse in Hand

(C) Williams,
249 Steve Mayo Mount Sainte Clair
282 Stacey Prock Superior

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Williams,
204 Angela Siemer Rise Above "Riley"
296 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty

297 Jennifer Bianchi
73 Linda Clark
71 Holly Huffaker Smilin' Jack
250 Suzanne Hailey Del-Rita
216 Richal Flannery Giovanni RF

Don Cazadores

Western Dressage Introductory 2
(C) Williams,
297 Jennifer Bianchi Don Cazadores
204 Angela Siemer Rise Above "Riley"
296 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty
237 Pat Gent Allie Darling
73 Linda Clark
219 Eruca Reinman Mocha Java Cheer
71 Holly Huffaker Smilin' Jack
250 Suzanne Hailey Del-Rita

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Williams,
297 Jennifer Bianchi Don Cazadores
296 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty

219 Eruca Reinman Mocha Java Cheer
69 Holly Huffaker

250 Suzanne Hailey Del-Rita

Western Dressage Introductory 4
(C) williams,
69 Holly Huffaker
292 Suzanne Hailey

Western Dressage Basic 1
(C) Williams,
281 Kristin Toffoli Apollo

Saturday, February 19, 2022 7:27 PM

Smooch "Shut up and Kiss M

Smooch "Shut up and Kiss M

Smooch "Shut up and Kiss M

Smooch "Shut up and Kiss M
Sammie the Red Rocker

Third Level, Test 3 2019

USDF Prospects In-Hand 2019
USDF Prospects In-Hand 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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269.0

76.3
73.1

150.0
147.0
1445
141.0
147.0
1415
140.5

128.0
1255
1195
109.0
107.0
100.5
115.5
113.0

143.0
1345
1245
136.0
1275

136.0
134.0

184.0

67.250%

76.250%
73.125%

68.182%
66.818%
65.682%
64.091%
66.818%
64.318%
63.864%

71.111%
69.722%
66.389%
60.556%
59.444%
55.833%
64.167%
62.778%

71.500%
67.250%
62.250%
68.000%
63.750%

68.000%
67.000%

70.769%
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51 Jessica Schultz
297 Jennifer Bianchi

The Devils Reject
Don Cazadores

296 Jennifer Bianchi Black Betty
218 Taylor Talley Popcorn
72 Holly Huffaker Sport

292 Suzanne Hailey

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Williams,
51 Jessica Schultz The Devils Reject

281 Kristin Toffoli Apollo

218 Taylor Talley Popcorn

292 Suzanne Hailey Sammie the Red Rocker
72 Holly Huffaker Sport

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1
(C) Williams,
291 Stacey Prock
275 Paetyn Gilliam
63 Marilee Tussing

Blu Holly Hock
Spooky Smart Chic

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
(C) Williams,

291 Stacey Prock Blu Holly Hock

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

(C) Williams,

279 Cindy Kerr Rainy
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4
(C) Williams,

279 Cindy Kerr Rainy

Working Equitation Level 1 Introductory
(C) Williams,

Sammie the Red Rocker

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

68 Amy Mullins

275
a4
46

Paetyn Gilliam
Seth Marshall
Seth Marshall

Reilly

Spooky Smart Chic
Bristol

Salty

Working Equitation Level 2 Novice A

(C) williams,

281 Kristin Toffoli Apollo
64 Robert Mullins Bellatrix
42 Michele Marshall Mateos Regal Son
72 Holly Huffaker Sport

Saturday, February 19, 2022 7:27 PM

Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory
Working Equitation Level 1 - Introductory

Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A
Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A
Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A
Working Equitation - Level 2 - Novice A

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
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179.5
176.5
168.0
175.0
178.0
158.0

1935
185.0
1575
173.0
171.0

152.0
180.5
164.5

169.0

223.0

208.0

166.0
170.0
167.0
163.5

167.5
165.5
163.5
161.0

69.038%
67.885%
64.615%
67.308%
68.462%
60.769%

77.400%
74.000%
63.000%
69.200%
68.400%

60.800%
72.200%
65.800%

62.593%

71.935%

71.724%

69.167%
70.833%
69.583%
68.125%

69.792%
68.958%
68.125%
67.083%
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United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH, Speed

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February

Schooling Show

Date: February 19, 2022

Level/Division: 2 - Novice A Class No. 23 No of Competitors Sheet 1 of 1
Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. [Rider Name/No.| |Rider Name/No.
64 Robert Mullins {42 Michele Marshall |72 Holly Huffaker 281 Kristin Toffoli

Official's Horse Name/No.  |Horse Name/No  |Horse Name/No Horse Name/No. [Horse Name/No. |Horse Name/No.
Approval Bellatrix Mateos Regal Son .|Sport Apollo

DRESSAGE

Percentage 68.958 68.125 67.083 69.792

Total Collective 49 49 48 49

Marks

Placing 2 3 4 1

Points 3 2 1 5

EASE OF

HANDLING

Percentage 68.684 78.105 68.158 71.053

Total Collective 415 44 42 44

Marks

Total No. of 0’s 0 0 0 0

Placing 3 1 4 2

Points 2 5 1 3

DRESSAGE/EOH

POINT TOTAL

SPEED | |

Elapsed Time 3:10 2:05 2:33 2:45

Penalty/Bonus 20 -10 0 -10

Final Time 3:30 1:55 2:33 2:35

Placing 4 1 2 3

Points 1 5 3 2

TOTAL POINTS 6 12 5 10

No of

DQs/Scratches

FINAL PLACE 3 1 4 2

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018




United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH, Speed

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February

Schooling Show

Date: February 19, 2022

Level/Division: 1 Introductory Class No. 22 B No of Competitors Sheet 1 of 1
Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. Rider Name/No. [Rider Name/No.| |Rider Name/No.
44 Seth Marshall 275 Paetyn Gilliam |46 Seth Marshall 68 Amy Mulliins

Official's Horse Name/No.  |Horse Name/No  |Horse Name/No Horse Name/No. [Horse Name/No. |Horse Name/No.
Approval Bristol Spooky Smart Chic |Salty Rielly

DRESSAGE

Percentage 69.583 70.833 68.125 69.167

Total Collective 51 51 50 49

Marks

Placing 2 1 4 3

Points 3 5 1 2

EASE OF

HANDLING

Percentage 69.722 76.388 77777 73.888

Total Collective 42 455 46.5 45

Marks

Total No. of 0’s 0 0 0 0

Placing 4 2 1 3

Points 1 3 5 2

DRESSAGE/EOH 69.652 73.611 72.951 71.529

POINT TOTAL

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS 4 8 6 4

No of

DQs/Scratches

FINAL PLACE 4 1 2 3

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018




Official's
Approval

United States Rules for Working Equitation
FINAL COMPETITION PLACEMENT

Dresssage, EOH, Speed

Competition Name: Central Plains Dressage Society February

Schooling Show

Level/Division: Intro in hand

Class No. 22A

Date: February 19, 2022

No of Competitors

Sheet 1

of 1

Rider Name/No.
249 Steve Mayo

Rider Name/No.

Rider Name/No.

Rider Name/No.

Rider Name/No. |

Rider Name/No.

Horse Name/No.
Lokkich Peaske

Horse Name/No

. |Horse Name/No

Horse Name/No.

Horse Name/No.

Horse Name/No.

DRESSAGE

Percentage

Total Collective
Marks

Placing

Points

EASE OF
HANDLING

Percentage

62.777

Total Collective
Marks

35

Total No. of 0’s

Placing

Points

DRESSAGE/EOH
POINT TOTAL

SPEED

Elapsed Time

Penalty/Bonus

Final Time

Placing

Points

TOTAL POINTS

No of
DQs/Scratches

FINAL PLACE

Rev 2.2, 17 Dec 2018
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